

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 14909/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 854/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 855/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 856/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 857/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 858/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 860/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 862/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 863/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 864/2015 26-02-2016 in RFA No. 4598/2015 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SUBHASH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA ETC.

Respondent(s)

( IA No.128217/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.128219/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT )

Date : 08-10-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karann Dewan, Adv.  
Miss Aanchal Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with Special Leave Petition Diary No. 3899/2021.

(SACHIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER